ESSILORLUXOTTICA

ESSILORLUXOTTICA
ISIN: FR0000121667  WKN: 12166

Overview
2024/08/21 17:30:00 5y
Price
212.55 EUR M hl
H 0,
Difference (2] 0.66% (1.40) 200,00 |'| f]
General attributes r" 'l "lU]'
ISIN FR0000121667 180.00 l L‘ .
Symbol EL ‘mj M »‘
Exchange London Stock Exchange 160.00 [ N
European Trade Reporting “r
Currency EUR H/ |J'
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical / 140.00 i'IM [
Health wl.* !
Security Stock
type 120.00 |F‘1 f
Market cap 96,945 EUR Hhi
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX 100.00
Market data 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Bid (Bid size) 210.40 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 214.70 EUR (1,000)
Open 210.60 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
. Source: FactSet
High 211.80 EUR
Low 211.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 21115 EUR Recent research
VWAP 211.80 EUR on sector | on market
Vol 6,857
olume (pcs) : Date Headline Download
Trading volume 1,429,650.00 . :
Number of trad 6 2024/08/16 ER  Equity Weekly &
mber of trades "
umber 2024/08/13 B Axiienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
Last size - e . . s
2024/08/12 @lke  Global Equity Ratings [t
_ 2024/08/12 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Futures and Options 2024/08/09 B Equity Weekly &,
Related Futures 54

Related Options -
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14339617,160015558,154589549,158756056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000121667&ID_NOTATION=42978030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000121667&ID_NOTATION=42978030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca18cbbb065a27f4196d8762bd54f4fb3fa3dd324b5b6114a6c7aab8a4d4e4ca&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f6f832825958824a4&time=1724364857&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb35743af270a06f7ce90122a36d2550d30f8dea90357b4cb5b0b5ed4bae9734&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=18cfbb1a31ffeb2fe&time=1724364857&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d1042ee806ac1155eaffe7d6ba730f7b9121aeeb1e273c969c54ad1bcb2d593&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0700e602fe00df331&time=1724364857&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cdccde8e8edb3c62561db8cbc4162022eba30b95d4bc0e89dc6bd05654e07183&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0247a0720454c168c&time=1724364857&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3136e38f3c36b0a9059f2ea7b44d06277f77465c81b4ae88b0e8bb9b760e510&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2f50ee363dc2c6828&time=1724364857&tool=RSC

ESSILORLUXOTTICA

Details
2024/08/21 17:30:00 S5y
Price
212.55 EUR hl
Difference (2] 0.66% (1.40) 200,00 f'rw
General attributes r‘l'l |.| f
ISIN FRO0000121667 180.00 l {L‘ " U]
Symbol EL ﬁlj M »‘
Exchange London Stock Exchange 160.00 [ N LI
European Trade Reporting “r
Currency EUR H/ |J'
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical / L40.00 J'IM H f
Health ﬂ"fﬂh !
Security Stock l
type 120.00 ..Jllﬁ f\
Market cap 96,945 EUR ﬂh‘
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX 100.00
Market data 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Bid (Bid size) 210.40 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 214.70 EUR (1,000)
Open 210.60 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 211.80 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 211.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 211.15 EUR Price data
VWAP 211.80 EUR @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 211.79 EUR (2,498)
Volume (pcs) 6,857 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 204.89 EUR (459)
Trading volume 1,429,650.00 g price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 204.79 EUR (4,744)
Number of trades 6 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 190.63 EUR (5,019)
Last size " YTD High | date 221.65 EUR (2024/07/26)
YTD Low | date 172.80 EUR (2024/01/18)
Performance and Risk 52 Weeks High | date 221.65 EUR (2024/07/26)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks Low | date 160.00 EUR (2023/10/04)
Perf (%) +12.25% +21.50% +32.20%
Perf (abs.) +23.20  +37.61 +51.77 Arbitrage views
Beta 0.95 0.89 1.03 Exchange [F Date Time Price Trading Number of
Volatility  20.95 18.97 25.01 volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 213.20 EUR 0.03 5
08/21
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30 212.60 EUR 0.00 4
08/21
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 212.90 EUR 0.32 66
08/21
Stuttgart 2024/ 17:15 212.60 EUR 1.17 33
08/21
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:30 117.00 CHF 0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=42978030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358201977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457741
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20419789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3708256
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120365145
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European Trade Reporting
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FINRA other OTC Issues
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Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
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17:29

18:16

17:44
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211.20 EUR

212.55 EUR

210.90 EUR

211.50 EUR

212.50 EUR

240.26 USD

212.80 EUR

219.10 EUR

212.80 EUR

211.90 EUR

211.20 EUR

0.00

1.43

0.00

0.00

0.03

17.73

0.01

0.09

0.00

0.00

45

2,203

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527130
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=67335805
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9922219
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9488686
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760650
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760650
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310335
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18230

ESSILORLUXOTTICA

Company profile

Company Logo

—
t ESSILORLUXOTTICA

Contact Details

ESSILORLUXOTTICA SA

147, rue de Paris - 94220 Charenton-le-Pont
Telefon: +33-1-49-77-42-24

Fax: +33-1-49-77-44-20

E-mail: contact@essilorluxottica.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Francesco
Milleri

Paul du
Saillant

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Cristina Scocchia
Nathalie von Siemens
Swati Ajay Piramal
Andrea Zappia
Giovanni
Giallombardo
Jean-Luc Biamonti
José Gonzalo
Margot Bard
Marie-Christine
Coisne-Roquette
Mario Notari

Paul du Saillant
Romolo Bardin

Sebastien Brown

Virginie Mercier Pitre

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:contact@essilorluxottica.com
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